n Machine Tools

USED Cincinnati Arrow 1000

Vertical Machining Centre

£14,950
Stock No. 2515208012U

Machine Specifications

Rapid Traverse Range X,Y,Z
Additional Axis

Main Drive Power (KW/V/Hz)
Spindle Taper

Spindle Speed Range

Control

Number Of Tools In Magazine
Z-Travel (mm)

Y-Travel (mm)

X-Travel (mm)

Table Dimensions (mm)

30 metres

no

415volts/3 phase/50hz
BT40

50-10,000rpm
Heidenhain 530

21

1020

510

560

1120 x 510mm



https://www.tphmachinetools.co.uk
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